
資料 H23WG3-3-1



 ................................................................................................................ 1

1.  ................................................................................................. 1

2.  ........................................................ 2

3.  .................................................................................................... 4

4.  ........................................................................................................... 5

4.1  ............................................................................................. 5

4.2  .............................................................................. 5

4.3  ...................................................... 14

4.4  ...................... 14

 ............................................................................................................. 16

1.  ...................................................................................................... 16

1.1  ....................................................................................... 16

1.2  .................................................................................... 16

2.  ....................................................................................... 16

2.1  .................................................................................... 16

2.2  ........................................................................................... 16

3.  ............................................................................................................................ 16

 ......................................................................................................... 17



1.   



2.   

2-1 



 2-1



3. 

 3-1

TEL 
FAX 

Web
E-mail 

1m2



4. 

4.1 
(1) 

(2) 

(3) 

(4) 

4.2 
4.2.1. 

(1) 

(2) 





4.2.2. 

(1) 



 4-1



*1 22 22



4-3

4-4

22 22

4-5

*1

*2 22 22



4-6 COP

4-7



 4-8



(2) 

A
COP

QE ×Δ=Δ

EΔ
QΔ

 4-9



4.3 

4.4 





1. 

1.1 

1.2 

2. 

2.1 

2.2 

(1) 

(2) 

3. 



 1



 2



 3



 1


